Audi Junior Cup

Lopputulokset 14.4.2003

Sija

NAISET 13 v

1 HALME
2 ROVE

3 SEPPALA

4 HAPPONEN

5 SOPPELA

6 MAKINEN

7 MOLSA

8 RAUTOJA

9 PIIROINEN

10 HARMANEN
11 LAATIKAINEN
12 KOKKO

13 VIRRANTA

14 LAITURI

15 RAVEALA

16 JAATVUORI
17 MELLA

18 JOHANSSON
19 KEMPPAINEN
20 VAARALA

21 SANDELIN

22 AULA

23 ARGILLANDER
24 LUKKARINIEMI

KORPISAARI
ARGILLANDER

27 POSIO
28 HAMBERG
29 HARJU
30 MYLLYLA
31 KARVO

Nina
Kristiina
Sanni
Emma
Merle
Nicolina
Anni
Johanna
Heidi
Laura
lida

lira

Heidi
Niina
Terhi
Juuli

Mia
Johanna
Emmi
Henna
Sanna-Elina
Janica
Veera
Henna
Niina
Saara

Madeleine
Elisa

Viivi
Riikka

KHS
EsSla
KHS
PHS Alppi
OH
EsSla
KHS
SS
HySS
OH
PHS Alppi
OH
SiiPo
SiiPo
EsSla
KHS
OH
KatSla
KatSla
SaKa
KatSla
OH
SiiPo
OH
VaSki
SiiPo

VaSki
OH
TSS
OH

Sall Sall
SP SP
80 80

100 60
60 45

100
45 24
32 20
40 50
50 40
20 13
29 32
22
36 36
26 29
12
16 14
15 11
16
13 10
9
15
24 18
18 26
22
14

Vuo Vuo Ruk Ruk Suo

P P P P
100 100 100 100
80 80 80 80
40 60 50 50
50 60 60
60 11 40
32 45 40 26
36 40 29
45 50 45 45
26 36 29 32
18 26 24 16
24 29 36 24
13 18
16 22 20 13
14 18 14 12
29 32 32 36
22 15 26 20
22 22
11 14 12 14
12 10 18 15
9 9 15 11
8 24
10 11
13 16
15 20
13
10
20 12
16 10
7 8

SP
60

80

40

50

100
36

11

18
29
26
32
16
45

24
20
22
14
13
15

12

Suo Suo Yht
SG PP
50 100 770
100 80 740
45 60 450
60 32 412
80 45 405
29 40 300
32 50 288
275
20 36 230
26 26 226
24 29 214
40 18 193
16 22 180
36 11 162
159
15 24 146
18 20 128
22 15 126
13 16 121
12 14 92
14 76
11 74
73
11 12 35
35
35
10 13 33
32
26
15

14



MIEHET 13 v

1 MALMSTROM
2 KARJALAINEN
3 TORHONEN
4 KOIVULA
5 TIAINEN
6 PENTTINEN
7 PIIROINEN
8 KALLUNKI
9 SALMI

10 LESKINEN

11 OLAMO

12 MUSTONEN

13 KAUNISVAARA

14 KIVELA

15 UTRIAINEN

16 KAMMONEN

17 PELTOPERA

18 TORSTI

19 HEISKANEN

20 MALKIA
NAAMANKA

22 JUUTINEN

23 HOHTELA

24 HOHTARI

25 HERVA

26 KANKKUNEN

27 LINDMAN

28 ROBERTSSON

29 HAMALAINEN

30 GRONHOLM

31 LAAKSO

32 STARK
NYYSSONEN

34 RONKAINEN

35 PEKURI

36 VIRRANNIEMI

37 MYOHANEN

38 DAHL

39 KURSULA
NIILOLA

41 TOIVONEN

42 THERMAN

Victor
Joonas
Oskari
Antto
Santtu
Juho-Pekka
Jani
Joonas
Petteri
Roope
Tuomas
Antti
Johannes
Valtteri
Olli
Konsta
Janne
Samu
Eetu
Eetu

liro
Juho
Jani
Henri
Kalle
Joni
Rasmus
Vesa
Ville
Benjamin
Dennis
Tuomas
Samuli
Juss
Markus
Antti
Henri
Kalle
Aleksi
lan
Aleksi
Albert

GrIFK
RukaS
HiSk
LHP
SiiPo
PHS Alppi
HySS
RukaS
EsSla
JHS-Alppi
EsSla
RukaS
OH
SaKa
VarPu
SavHs
OH
VaSki
RukaS
JHS-Alppi
SiiPo
SunSki
Jana
EsSla
OH
SiiPo
EsSla
EsSla
SavHs
GrlFK
VaSki
OH
JHS-Alppi
KatSla
EsSla
RukaS
NilSki
TuSla
TSS
GrlFK
OH
GrlFK

SP SP
80
100 100
80 45
29 36
40 29
60
10 18
40
45 26
60 50
36 32
50
18 16
32 22
24 24
22 15
26
14 13
16 11
13 14
12
20 20
15 12
10
11

=)
100

36
80
50
14
45
60
26
40
32
29
10

8
18

22
13
15

24

20
12
16

P P P SP
100 100 100 80
80 12 100
36 80 80
60 50 50
45 40 45 60
50 29 40 36
40 45 60
60 32
24 20 20 29
32 50 16 10
26 32
20 32 36
14 16 24 40
22 26 4
16 5
18 10 45
36 13 20
11 24 22 14
14 26 16
10 22 26
7 18 13
29 29
15 15 11
13 12 12
24
9 22
6 18
12 9
13 11 6
18
8 7
15
11 14
15
3
8

SG
80

100
80

32

40

16

12

26

22
50
29
14
13
20
36
15
45

24

11

PP

60
45
40
22
100
36
18
32
50
26

16
20
29
16
24
10

13
80

12
14

11

649
552
482
377
371
345
266
236
222
220
218
189
166
157
154
152
141
138
112
106
106
99
83
82
76
71
56
53
51
40
39
38
38
34
31
27
25
15
14
14
13
11



